
SALE DATE DOC # SELLER NAME BUYER NAME

SALE

AMOUNT

BLDG

VALUE

LAND

VALUE # ACRES

AVG

CSR PARCEL # NUTC

2/25/2015 2015-595 Hiemstra Rozendaal $472,000 $2,200 $131,050 84.58 42.78

01-34-100-020 

01-33-200-019 

01-34-200-003 

01-34-100-005 

01-27-300-016

2/18/2015 2015-652 VanVark Rook $465,000 $0 $179,970 92.42 53.75

01-06-300-011 

01-06-300-002 

01-06-300-009 

01-06-300-008 

01-06-400-001 

Split

2/18/2015 2015-654 VanVark Boerigter $811,725 $121,520 $210,960 86.83 67.09

01-06-300-012 

01-06-300-003 

01-06-300-006 

01-06-300-010 

01-07-100-001 

Split

5/1/2015 2015-1251 Molen Schrauben $188,000 $93,410 $8,080 2.85 78.14

01-17-400-025 

01-17-400-023 Split

8/14/2015 2015-2532 Vanderlinden Vanderlinden $676,667 $0 $675,010 301.88 61.93

 01-34-200-006  

01-35-100-008 

01-35-300-002 

01-35-300-001 

01-35-300-004 

01-35-300-003 

01-35-300-005 

01-35-100-001 

01-35-100-004 

01-35-100-005 

Estate; 1/2 

Interest; 

Family

2015 RICHLAND TOWNSHIP AGRICULTURAL SALES



SALE

DATE DOC # SELLER NAME BUYER NAME

SALE

AMOUNT

BLDG

VALUE

LAND

VALUE # ACRES

AVG

CSR PARCEL # NUTC

3/9/2015 2015-735 Miller DeCook $833,000 $0 $228,180 79 79.78
02-09-400-001 

02-09-400-003

3/9/2015 2015-732 Miller DeCook $902,000 $120 $243,460 77.41 86.57

02-15-100-001 

02-15-100-002 

02-15-100-003 

2/26/2015 2015-827 VerSteegh Spoelstra $1,064,000 $0 $256,610 111.3 63.60

02-36-100-004 

02-36-100-006 

02-35-200-004 

3/19/2015 2015-991 Miller Fynaardt $720,000 $0 $218,510 111.03 54.36

02-03-100-005 

02-03-200-001 

02-03-200-003 

3/19/2015 2015-997 Miller Fynaardt $800,000 $0 $251,590 110.28 63.00

02-04-100-002 

02-04-100-003 

02-04-100-004 

02-04-200-009 

02-04-200-012 split

3/30/2015 2015-1016 Miller De Cook $464,000 $0 $128,770 48.96 72.62

02-04-200-010 

02-04-200-013 split

4/10/2015
2015-1063 

2015-1066
Miller Veenstra $156,000 $130,200 $103,310 57.17 49.90

02-04-200-014 

02-04-200-002 

02-04-200-011

split

2015 PRAIRIE TOWNSHIP AGRICULTURAL SALES



7/6/2015 2015-2146 Vos Ferguson $1,123,740 $0 $405,200 164.58 67.82

02-15-300-006 

02-15-300-010 

02-21-200-004 

02-21-200-007 

02-22-100-006 

02-22-100-008

8/24/2015 2015-2676 Baker Patterson $190,000 $2,440 $90,540 28.43 48.44

02-12-200-001 

02-12-200-003 

02-12-200-002 

02-12-200-004 

Includes 2 

Rural Res 

Parcels with 

20.31 addn 

acres 

9/4/2015 2015-2722 Blanke Blanke Farms $900,000 $0 $221,220 76.3 76.77

02-19-100-002 

02-19-100-005 Family

8/27/2015 2015-2629 Dawley Dawley $13,000 $15,360 $5,740 1.8 86.58 02-01-300-025 Split; Family

11/4/2015 2015-3409 Maxwell/Langstraat Fynaardt $155,875 $0 $96,120 43 61.73

02-14-200-004 

02-14-200-006

11/4/2015 2015-3408 Langstraat Estate Fynaardt $265,568 $0 $49,390 15.13 90.21 02-14-426-014 Estate

12/21/2015 2015-3888 DVM Farms Schock, Aaron $50,000 $63,550 $6,740 2.23 84.08 02-29-100-006 Split; Family

SALE

DATE DOC # SELLER NAME BUYER NAME

SALE

AMOUNT

BLDG

VALUE

LAND

VALUE # ACRES

AVG

CSR PARCEL # NUTC

2/24/2015 2015-562

G & M Mahaska 

Farms Alarcon $115,444 $0 $42,530 35.25 33.29

03-13-100-008 

03-13-100-010

4/15/2015 2015-1127

IA Natural Heritage 

Foundation

Mahaska County 

Consv Board $73,808 $0 $154,490 91.68 46.54 03-07-100-004

2015 UNION TOWNSHIP AGRICULTURAL SALES



SALE

DATE DOC # SELLER NAME BUYER NAME

SALE

AMOUNT

BLDG

VALUE

LAND

VALUE # ACRES

AVG

CSR PARCEL # NUTC

2/6/2015 2015-381 VanUtrecht VanUtrecht $740,000 $0 $250,310 122.14 56.47

04-11-100-005 

04-11-100-007 

04-11-200-006 

04-11-200-008 

04-11-200-012 

04-06-200-015

4/22/2015 2015-1158 County Line Grain Stek $55,000 $106,620 $9,760 2.71 91.07 04-13-200-006 Split

6/18/2015 2015/1899 Corbin Mart $165,000 $104,370 $24,300 20.6 32.57 04-20-400-006

2015 PLEASANT GROVE TOWNSHIP AGRICULTURAL SALES



6/11/2015 2015/1742 Darland Steele $72,000 $0 $42,170 38.03 30.97 04-04-100-003

5/21/2015 2015-1550 Maudlin Etal Stout Land LLC $10,000 $0 $3,300 2 45.56 04-18-200-007 Split

7/20/2015 2105-2198 Stout Land LLC VMC Management $20,000 $0 $3,300 2 45.56 04-18-200-007

10/1/2015 2015-3074 Savage M and L Farms Inc $215,000 $0 $106,740 77.47 49.65
04-17-100-002 

04-17-100-004

SALE

DATE DOC # SELLER NAME BUYER NAME

SALE

AMOUNT

BLDG

VALUE

LAND

VALUE # ACRES

AVG

CSR PARCEL # NUTC

9/4/2015 2015-2801 Kramer Veenstra $194,000 $77,180 $11,530 4.15 76.58 05-36-100-005

8/7/2015 2015-2730 VanEngelenhoven Boender $142,000 $70,880 $16,650 5.5 83.87 05-33-400-011 Split; Contract

12/7/2015 2015-3766 VanHaaften Bandstra $2,350 $0 $1,480 0.47 87.20 05-25-400-011 Split

2015 BLACK OAK TOWNSHIP AGRICULTURAL SALES



SALE

DATE DOC # SELLER NAME BUYER NAME

SALE

AMOUNT

BLDG

VALUE

LAND

VALUE # ACRES

AVG

CSR PARCEL # NUTC

6/19/2015 2015-1884 DeBruin DeBruin Pork $10,000 $0 $9,220 3.83 66.45 06-28-300-008 Split

2015 MADISON TOWNSHIP AGRICULTURAL SALES



5/27/2015 2015-1566 LaRue Utrecht $1,400,000 $16,670 $422,460 196.71 59.32

07-06-100-005 

06-01-200-003 

06-01-400-003 

07-06-100-002 

07-06-100-003 

07-06-200-001 

07-06-300-001 

Split, some 

parcels in 

Adams 

Township

7/14/2015 2015-2176 Everett Everett $18,600 $690 $4,180 1.76 66.58 06-24-100-007 Split, Family

10/8/2015 2015-311 O'Connor Whitis $350,000 $115,870 $15,950 6.15 37.66 06-36-326-010

SALE

DATE DOC # SELLER NAME BUYER NAME

SALE

AMOUNT

BLDG

VALUE

LAND

VALUE # ACRES

AVG

CSR PARCEL # NUTC

2015 ADAMS TOWNSHIP AGRICULTURAL SALES



5/29/2015 2015-1576 Vos Vos $967,000 $2,850 $636,670 230.3 76.36

07-02-200-001 

07-02-200-002 

07-02-200-003 

07-02-200-004 

10-01-300-004 

10-01-300-014

Partial Int.; 

Family; 

Remaining Int. 

on Doc #2015-

1578

5/29/2015 2015-1578 Vos Vos $967,000 $2,850 $636,670 230.3 76.36

07-02-200-001 

07-02-200-002 

07-02-200-003 

07-02-200-004 

10-01-300-004 

10-01-300-014

Partial Int.; 

Family; 

Remaining Int. 

on Doc #2015-

1576

5/27/2015 2015-1566 LaRue Utrecht $1,400,000 $16,670 $422,460 196.71 59.32

07-06-100-005 

06-01-200-003 

06-01-400-003 

07-06-100-002 

07-06-100-003 

07-06-200-001 

07-06-300-001 

Split, some 

parcels in 

Madison 

Township

11/17/2015 2015-3533

France Farms USA  

L L C Vanderwilt $275,000 $117,680 $123,880 58.5 58.13

07-25-300-003 

07-25-100-004 

07-25-100-005 Contract

12/11/2015 2015-3949 Vos

IA Natural Heritage 

Foundation $729,000 $0 $402,200 199.74 55.61

07-29-300-002 

07-29-300-001 

07-30-200-003 

07-30-200-006 

07-30-200-004 

07-30-400-002



SALE

DATE DOC # SELLER NAME BUYER NAME

SALE

AMOUNT

BLDG

VALUE

LAND

VALUE # ACRES

AVG

CSR PARCEL # NUTC

1/8/2015 2015-158 Wood Mahaska Pork $808,000 $0 $211,000 77.03 75.71

08-05-200-003 

08-05-100-004

has adjoining 

land

8/31/2015 2015-2650 Strasser Jackson $235,389 $0 $111,900 41.69 74.16

08-32-400-006 

08-32-400-007

Exchange 

Property 

document 

2015-2651

12/22/2015 2015-3884 Branderhorst

Augustine & Sons, 

Inc $731,200 $170 $221,150 92.76 30.27

08-21-300-003 

08-21-300-004 

08-21-300-005

has adjoining 

land

2015 MONROE TOWNSHIP AGRICULTURAL SALES



SALE

DATE DOC # SELLER NAME BUYER NAME

SALE

AMOUNT

BLDG

VALUE

LAND

VALUE # ACRES

AVG

CSR PARCEL # NUTC

2/5/2015 2015-390 Vos Agre $200,000 $41,040 $27,840 14.86 51.42

09-05-300-012 

09-05-300-014 

09-05-300-016 

09-05-300-017 Split

2015 SCOTT TOWNSHIP AGRICULTURAL SALES



SALE

DATE DOC # SELLER NAME BUYER NAME

SALE

AMOUNT

BLDG

VALUE

LAND

VALUE # ACRES

AVG

CSR PARCEL # NUTC

2015 LINCOLN TOWNSHIP AGRICULTURAL SALES



SALE

DATE DOC # SELLER NAME BUYER NAME

SALE

AMOUNT

BLDG

VALUE

LAND

VALUE # ACRES

AVG

CSR PARCEL # NUTC

2/10/2015 2015-376 Veenstra Prine $15,000 $0 $7,970 4.35 66.77 10-04-400-017 Adjoining land

3/10/2015 2015-662 Bruxvoort Boender $750,000 $0 $372,760 227.51 45.12

10-07-200-001 

10-07-100-001 

10-07-100-006 

10-07-100-008 

10-07-100-002 

10-07-100-005 

10-07-200-002 

10-07-200-006 

10-07-200-005 

9/4/2015 2015-2725 VanMaanen VanMaanen LLC $4,500 $0 $7,290 2.76 73.44

10-31-200-010 

10-31-200-008 Split, Family

2015 GARFIELD TOWNSHIP AGRICULTURAL SALES



SALE

DATE DOC # SELLER NAME BUYER NAME

SALE

AMOUNT

BLDG

VALUE

LAND

VALUE # ACRES

AVG

CSR PARCEL # NUTC

7/2/2015 2015-2164 Kelderman Taylor $10,000 $0 $1,410 0.84 11-14-100-015

Split, owner 

has adjoining 

land, all in 

Forest 

Reserve

8/31/2015 2015-2651 Jackson Strasser $325,389 $64,730 39.44 44.68

11-14-300-001 

11-14-300-002 

11-14-100-004 

11-15-400-07

Exchange 

Property 

document 

2015-2650

8/31/2015 2015-2646 Jackson Jackson $500,000 $99,590 $393,300 145.14 74.84

11-15-400-001 

11-15-400-004 

11-15-300-009 

11-15-200-003 

11-15-400-005 

11-15-300-008 Estate

11/6/2015 2015-3417 Sytsma Sytsma $20,000 $0 $3,020 2 42.88 11-23-200-009 Split; Family

9/30/2015 2015-3117 Bailey Wolfe $157,000 $290 $9,450 3.6 63.37 11-22-200-017 Split

12/18/2015 2015-3844 Caves Caves $350,000 $350 $172,860 79 60.42

07-31-200-002 

07-30-400-004

Contract; 

Family

2015 SPRING CREEK TOWNSHIP AGRICULTURAL SALES



SALE

DATE DOC # SELLER NAME BUYER NAME

SALE

AMOUNT

BLDG

VALUE

LAND

VALUE # ACRES

AVG

CSR PARCEL # NUTC

11/18/2015 2015-3542 BEAVER HOL $650,000 $120 $277,840 117.9 64.86

12-20-400-001 

12-20-400-007 

12-40-400-002 

12-20-200-005 CONTRACT

2015 WHITE OAK TOWNSHIP AGRICULTURAL SALES



SALE

DATE DOC # SELLER NAME BUYER NAME

SALE

AMOUNT

BLDG

VALUE

LAND

VALUE # ACRES

AVG

CSR PARCEL # NUTC

5/29/2015 2015-1634 Scott, Oren Scott, Gregory $15,000 $0 $9,910 5.58 49.02 13-11-100-008 Split, Family

9/14/2015 2015-2865 DeGroot Nunnikhoven $640,000 $0 $267,320 194.86 37.98

13-26-100-002 

13-26-100-003 

13-26-100-004 

13-26-200-001 

13-26-200-003

11/30/2015 2015-3615 Nunnikhoven Nunnikhoven $640,000 $0 $267,320 194.86 37.98

13-26-100-002 

13-26-100-003 

13-26-100-004 

13-26-200-001 

13-26-200-003

2015 JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP AGRICULTURAL SALES



SALE

DATE DOC # SELLER NAME BUYER NAME

SALE

AMOUNT

BLDG

VALUE

LAND

VALUE # ACRES

AVG

CSR PARCEL # NUTC

5/29/2015 2015-1654 Riley Miller $78,000 $100,910 $920 0.27 95.00 14-22-300-003 Normal

9/18/2015 2015-2967 Antolik Antolik $465,000 $1,090 $374,070 199.97 80.68

14-32-400-003 

14-32-100-003 

14-32-100-006 

14-32-200-001 

14-32-200-003 

Family 

Contract Sale

2015 WEST DES MOINES TOWNSHIP AGRICULTURAL SALES



SALE

DATE DOC # SELLER NAME BUYER NAME

SALE

AMOUNT

BLDG

VALUE

LAND

VALUE # ACRES

AVG

CSR PARCEL # NUTC

1/31/2015 2015-404 Jansen VanEngelenhoven $125,073 $293,700 $7,390 2.75 79.82 14-12-200-011

2015 EAST DES MOINES TOWNSHIP AGRICULTURAL SALES



2/25/2015 2015-546 Boender Boender $260,000 $0 $122,140 65 51.90

14-11-401-001 

14-11-401-003 

14-11-300-002 

Sale price 

includes Rural 

Res Parcel of 

.51A                          

14-11-430-001

4/13/2015 2015-1075 VanEngelenhoven

Padgett/                            

VanEngelenhoven $180,000 $4,390 $86,350 80.82 29.31

14-01-200-001 

14-01-200-011

5/12/2015 2015-1384 Lorber Bogatzke $20,000 $940 3.68 22.51 14-25-100-022

Split or 

Division

7/31/2015 2015-2270 Patrick Sytsma $420,000 $100 $241,740 121.95 54.75

14-05-100-001 

14-05-100-002 

14-05-300-001

Partial 

Interest, 50%

9/24/2015 2015-3035 Swanson Stutting $125,000 $60,190 $7,100 3.45 56.80 14-14-100-030 split

SALE

DATE DOC # SELLER NAME BUYER NAME

SALE

AMOUNT

BLDG

VALUE

LAND

VALUE # ACRES

AVG

CSR PARCEL # NUTC

2015 HARRISON TOWNSHIP AGRICULTURAL SALES



2/3/2015 2015-869 Van Donselaar Roberts $25,000 $66,060 $13,730 4.82 78.66 15-02-100-006

Estate;                 

1/2 Interest 

total sale price 

$50,000

2/3/2015 2015-871 Van Donselaar Roberts $25,000 $66,060 $13,730 4.82 78.66 15-02-100-006

1/2 Interest 

total sale price 

$50,000

4/29/2015 2015-1386 LKV Company LLC Hessing $310,000 $10,280 $112,650 57 55.77

15-30-100-005 

15-30-100-006 

15-30-100-015 

15-30-300-001 

15-30-300-025

4/30/2015 2015-1289 LKV Company LLC Jansen $223,500 $71,560 46.64 42.35

15-30-400-003 

15-30-300-011 

15-30-300-024

6/26/2015 2015-1968 Scholtus Fawcett $90,000 $81,140 $6,080 2.27 74.15

15-08-300-

0006

11/4/2015 2015-3374 Hynick Jager $400,000 $272,620 151.59 49.64

15-20-400-

001,15-20-400-

003,15-29-200-

001,15-20-200-

003

12/8/2015 2015-3928 Fynaardt Estate Branderhorst $1,074,840 $520 $352,090 153.64 63.30

15-03-300-001 

15-03-300-002 

15-03-300-003 Estate

12/30/2015 2015-3968

Veldhuizen 

Revocable Trust VanDonselaar $794,884 $225,380 74.42 83.61

15-09-100-001 

15-09-100-006

12/8/2015 2015-3962 Fynaardt VanDonselaar $451,000 $53,100 $112,350 39.24 79.10 15-03-100-006



SALE

DATE DOC # SELLER NAME BUYER NAME

SALE

AMOUNT

BLDG

VALUE

LAND

VALUE # ACRES

AVG

CSR PARCEL # NUTC

1/12/2015 2015-85 Edel Edel $40,000 $0 $137,480 76.06 54.63

16-02-300-004 

16-02-300-005

Partial 

Interest, 

Family

10/2/2015 2015-3058 Groenendyk Groenendyk $3,000 $0 $1,760 0.54 90.05 16-08-100-008 Split, Family

9/18/2015 2015-2867 San-Rae Long $2,000 $0 $3,940 1.13 97.00 16-20-300-009 Split

11/24/2015 2015-3602 Veldhuizen Veldhuizen $200,000 $154,200 $58,190 20.89 79.91 16-30-300-006 Family

2015 CEDAR TOWNSHIP AGRICULTURAL SALES



.


